14.00.00.00PR-D658E Ver.4
Power, Safety & Accuracy,
No compromise
It takes only a very short time for users of the new NSK Surgic Pro to intuitively
understand, and become confident with, the operation of this latest NSK Oral
Surgery and implant micromotor system. NSK understands that minute focus,
without distraction, is a prerequisite for fine Surgical and Implant procedures and
so powerful precision, coupled with intuitive operation, were keys to the

• Control Unit without data storage facility  • SGL70M LED Micromotor  • FC-78 Foot Control
• X-SG20L Optic Handpiece (20:1 Reduction)  • Irrigation tube (5 pcs.) and other accessories
Surgic Pro OPT (120V) Y1001949ORDER CODE:
Surgic Pro OPT (230V) Y1001933ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
MODEL:
Surgic Pro NON-OPT (120V) Y1001950ORDER CODE:
Surgic Pro NON-OPT (230V) Y1001934ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
MODEL:Non-Optic
Non-Optic
Optic
Optic
Complete Sets Optic / Non-Optic
• Dimensions : W281 x D171.5 x H47 (mm)
• With 2m cord
Coolant Solution Flow
Volume Button
Program Button
Forward / Reverse
Button
Speed Control Pedal
Sterilization Cassette (Optional)
The NSK Surgic Sterilization Cassette can accommodate the micromotor with cable, straight and contra-angles
handpieces ready for sterilization.
Carrying Case (Optional)
The NSK Carrying Case can accommodate
all Surgic Pro components as well as the
optional sterilization cassette.
The Foot Control is user friendly and allows operation of all functions within the preset parameters without
touching the control panel to avoid accidental activation of the micromotor outside the preset limits. The
Surgic Pro/Surgic Pro+ is certificated according to IPX8.
Stay in control
Foot Control
FC-78
Z1102001ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
SG-CASE 20001348ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Handle Set (Optional)
Handle Set can be easily
attached to Foot control (FC-78).
Handle Set
Z1027001ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
• Dimensions : W534 x D427 x H207 (mm)
Carrying Case
(Surgic Pro)
Y1001952ORDER CODE:MODEL:
11 Oral Surgery Oral Surgery 12
The DSG20 contra-angle can be disassembled
with a simple twist for easy internal cleaning.
However, when attached to a motor,

• Double Sealing System  • Max. Torque : 80 Ncm
• Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1
SG20 C1010ORDER CODE:MODEL:
20:1 Reduction
Non-Optic
• Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
• Cellular Glass Optics  • Push Button Chuck
• External and internal cooling (Kirschner and Meyer)
• Double Sealing System  • Max. Torque : 80 Ncm
• Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1
X-SG20L C1003ORDER CODE:MODEL:
20:1 Reduction
Optic
SGMS-ER20i With Depth Indicator
2 types of Depth Indicators are available.
Both are easy to attach and detach for
smooth operation.
SGM Series
• Max. Speed : 2,500 min-1 (16:1), 2,000 min-1 (20:1), 1,250 min-1 (32:1)
16 : 1
20 : 1
32 : 1
• External and internal cooling (Kirschner and Meyer)
• with Wrench for handpiece attachment
SGM-ER16i Y110126ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SGM-ER20i Y110127ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SGM-ER32i Y110128ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1
20 : 1
• External and internal cooling (Kirschner and Meyer)
• with two Depth Indicators, Wrench for handpiece attachment, Ruler
SGMS-ER20i Y110147ORDER CODE:MODEL:
X-SG20L
X-DSG20L /DSG20
X-DSG20Lh/DSG20h
X-SG25L

10
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
SGR-1 Y900072ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
SGR-2 Y900073ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
SGR-3 Y900074ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.3 mm  • Single blade
SGO-1 H174034ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.3 mm  • Single blade
SGO-2 H174044ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.3 mm  • Single blade
SGO-3 H174031ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.3 mm  • Single blade
SGO-4 H174041ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Single blade
SGO-5 H174032ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Single blade
SGO-6 H174042ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
SGT-1 Y900075ORDER CODE:MODEL:
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
SGT-2 Y900076ORDER CODE:MODEL: